E-12
KEYHOLE & SLOT FOR TWO
SIZE 6 MOUNTING SCREWS
G
H
L
COM/L2
1-7/16˝

• Appliances • Direct Motor Load
• Sumps
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
RELAY OUTPUT
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
E-13
W
A
R
R
ICK
 CO
N
D
U
CTIVITY SEN
SO
R
S
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
REFERENCE PROBE
H
L
C
5
6
7
8
4
3
2
1
NO
NC
+ –�
XXXXXXDC XX
Series
DC
Supply Voltage
1 – 12 VDC
Sensitivity
B – 22K
C – 100K
Mode of Operation
D  – Direct
Enclosure
0  – None
Time Delay (increasing level) 01-30 sec.
Time Delay (decreasing level) 01-30 sec.
2 – 24 VDC
D – 470K
E – 1M
1  – NEMA 1 4  – NEMA 4
I – Inverse
Series DC / p1of1 / 3-APR-14
Series DC